Part Number: 3076ELS
Foundation FieldBus Type A Steel Wire Armour
Product Description
18 AWG, Stranded (7 x 26) TC Conductors, Polyolefin Insulation, TC Drain Wire, Beldfoil® Shielding, LSZH Inner Jacket (Black and Blue), Steel Wire Armour,
Black LSZH Outer Jacket
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca

Mechanical Characteristics
Oil Resistance: IEC 60811-404
Min Bend Radius During Installation: 170 mm
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 61158-2
CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50290-2-27, EN50288-7
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2005-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
Amount of Halogen acc. to IEC 60754-1 & EN50267-1: Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
3076ELS.07500 Black 500 m
3076ELS.001000 Blue 1,000 m
3076ELS.00500 Blue 500 m
3076ELS.031000 Orange 1,000 m
3076ELS.03320 Orange 320 m
3076ELS.03500 Orange 500 m
3076ELS.051000 Orange 1,000 m
3076ELS.K31000 Orange 1,000 m
3076ELS.031150 Orange 1,150 m
3076ELS.021000 Yellow 1,000 m
3076ELS.02500 Yellow 500 m
3076ELS.021100 Yellow 1,100 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.163 Revision Date: 06-04-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.